
1 | P a g e  
USC-RFQ-3155-TF   Amendment 1 

 

 

AMENDMENT NO. 1 TO SOLICITATION 

DATE: July 6, 2017 

TO: ALL VENDORS 

FROM: Tracy Fountain 

SUBJECT: USC-RFQ-3155-TF 

DESCRIPTION: Furnish, Deliver, Topcon ES-50 Entry Level Total Station 1012174-02 

Survey Equipment and Accessories 

 

 

This Amendment No. 1 modifies the Request for Quotes only in the manner and to the extent 

as stated herein. 

 

Item #1 Extend Deadline for Quotes to July 12, 2017 at 10:00 A.M.  

 

 

OFFERORS SHALL ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF AMENDMENT NO. 1 IN THE SPACE PROVIDED 

BELOW AND RETURN IT WITH THEIR QUOTE RESPONSE.  FAILURE TO DO SO MAY SUBJECT 

QUOTE TO REJECTION. 

 

___________________________  __________________________________________ 
Authorized Signature    Name of Offeror 
 
 
___________________________ 
Date 
 
 
 
 

http://www.sc.edu/

